181
PCB Signal Relay – G2E
S
ig
na
l R
el
ay

G2E -                       -      -      -                   VDC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Ordering Information
Contact General-purpose High-sensitivity
Fully sealed Fully sealed
SPDT Single crossbar G2E-184P-M-US G2E-184P-H-M-US
Bifurcated crossbar G2E-134P-M-US G2E-134P-H-M-US
Specifications
■ Coil Rating
General-purpose Relays
Rated voltage 1.5 VDC 3 VDC 5 VDC 6 VDC 9 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC